Model AGD
Ultra High Purity, Positive Seal (Tied Seat),
Two-Stage Regulators
The Model AGD regulator is designed for use with ultra high purity, corrosive gases,
such as those used in semiconductor manufacturing. This regulator features convoluted
stainless steel diaphragms and tied seats (tied diaphragms) in both stages providing for
greater sensitivity and sealing integrity. The two-stage design provides constant outlet
pressure regardless of changes in cylinder (inlet) pressure.

Approximate Weight: 4 lbs.
Materials of Construction
Body and Outlet Valve:
Type 316 Stainless Steel Bar Stock
Gauges: Type 316 Stainless Steel
Bonnet: 300 Series Stainless Steel
Other Metal Parts Exposed to Gas:
Type 316 Stainless Steel
Seats: PCTFE
Friction Sleeves: PTFE
Diaphragms: Type 316 Stainless Steel
AGD Regulator
Inlet Pressure Delivery Pressure
Gauge (dual scale) Range Gauge (dual scale)
Part No. (psig) (bar) (psig) (psig) (bar)
AGD-3-30-(CGA) 0–4000 0–275 2–30 -30" Hg–0–60 -1–0–4
AGD-3-75-(CGA) 0–4000 0–275 4–75 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
AGD-3-150-(CGA) 0–4000 0–275 10–150 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
AGD-2-30-(CGA) 0–1000 0–69 2–30 -30" Hg–0–60 -1–0–4
AGD-2-75-(CGA) 0–1000 0–69 4–75 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
AGD-2-150-(CGA) 0–1000 0–69 10–150 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
Table I
Where “(CGA)” is indicated above, insert appropriate Compressed Gas Association connection number to
complete the part number. Example: AGD-3-30-330. Order by complete part number.
31www.asge-online.com